
 Mon- April 29 Tues- April 30 Wed- May 1 Thur- May 2 Fri- May 3  

Breakfast Cereal Pop-tart/Yogurt Ultimate Breakfast 
Bar/String Cheese 

Smoothie/Muffin No School 

Lunch BBQ Pulled Pork  Chicken Nuggets Hamburger Pizza Ripper No School 

 Mon- May 6 Tues- May 7 Wed- May 8 Thur- May 9 Fri- May 10 (Early Out) 

Breakfast Cereal Pop-tart/Yogurt Ultimate Breakfast 
Bar/String Cheese 

Smoothie/Muffin Sweet Bread/ String Cheese 

Lunch Hot Dog Quesadillas Orange Chicken Pizza Ripper Ham & Cheese Sub 

 Mon- May 13 Tues- May 14 Wed- May 15 Thur- May 16 Fri- May 17 (Early Out) 

Breakfast Cereal Pop-tart/Yogurt Ultimate Breakfast 
Bar/String Cheese 

Smoothie/Muffin Sweet Bread/ String Cheese 

Lunch Breaded Chicken Sandwich Burrito Teriyaki Chicken Pizza Ripper Turkey & Cheese Sub 

 Mon- May 20 Tues- May 21 Wed- May 22 Thur- May 23 Fri- May 24 (Early Out) 

Breakfast Cereal Pop-tart/Yogurt Ultimate Breakfast 
Bar/String Cheese 

Smoothie/Muffin Sweet Bread/ String Cheese 

Lunch BBQ Pulled Pork  Chicken Nuggets Hamburger Pizza Ripper Ham & Cheese Sub 

Menu April 29 – May 24 

MENU IS LIMITED AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO FOOD & SUPPLY SHORTAGES 

Student Breakfast Price $2.00 and Student Lunch Price $3.00  

Adult Breakfast Price $2.60 and Adult Lunch Price $4.50 

***Milk Only Price $.40*** 

Breakfast includes milk and fruit *Please note: breakfast is served from 8:20am-8:40am in the cafeteria (large building) and 

the grab-n-go cart serves breakfast 8:45am-9:15am (main building). Students only get one breakfast per day.  

 


